3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken
foxytoken

Optimism (OP)

foxytoken
foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING

BLOCKAID WARNING

# Date & time

1 2024-09-17
23:10:41

OPTIMISM

Oxaeb2f82d17a3cdd6ff65201cabc0ddOc4a64d7eb8

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &

0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on

https://t.1ly/0PT

14,500.000000000000000000 C

14,500.000000000000000000 4

com/nxepl4oe

com/nxepl4oe

Transaction Id

Oxda02cb6a23cd3f36285%94

0426e83a8%ed9c74feb573

e223f9a3feb602535196ece

Amount

+ 2,000.000000000000 v
000000 Claim on
https://t.1ly/0PT

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xaeb2f82d17a3cdd6ff65201cabc0dd0c464d7eb8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xda02c6a23cd3f36285940426e83a89ed9c74feb573e223f9a3fe602535196ece
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xda02c6a23cd3f36285940426e83a89ed9c74feb573e223f9a3fe602535196ece
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xda02c6a23cd3f36285940426e83a89ed9c74feb573e223f9a3fe602535196ece

Date & time

2024-08-19
05:20:01

2024-08-19
05:19:13

2024-08-17
00:13:35

2024-08-11
13:06:23

Date & time

2024-08-19
05:19:57

2024-08-17
00:13:11

Transaction Id

0x939d2h2834a83a70001f

a29db0fdb3b6c7aedbfaaf

4006a13d67db498bfd70b8

Oxac3e95699d97368c26a4

4679dblbe7372ec08e0ef8

97e1d560615d8h4282a06a

Oxd0f4d23f2154ch3694bf

be6498521e8d9edbec?d39

319dc6b819c423082c34a0

Oxc87ddhab95ealfb38c22

84a5e9f307bh33b6246b5el

14563af408739b2049calb

Transaction Id

Ox31t1524c97224b3796995

008207653tbe298f5f7a76

1c934c3f77ddddad149136

0x7dc01c7f08h67e2e69d1

90b86661520bbd4db3b680

3e569e6dc8140701184F34

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 4

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 C

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

2/2


https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x939d2b2834a83a70001fa29db0fdb366c7ae4bfaaf4006a13d67db498bfd70b8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x939d2b2834a83a70001fa29db0fdb366c7ae4bfaaf4006a13d67db498bfd70b8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x939d2b2834a83a70001fa29db0fdb366c7ae4bfaaf4006a13d67db498bfd70b8
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xac3e95699d97368c26a44679db1be7372ec08e0ef897e1d560615d8b4282a06a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xac3e95699d97368c26a44679db1be7372ec08e0ef897e1d560615d8b4282a06a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xac3e95699d97368c26a44679db1be7372ec08e0ef897e1d560615d8b4282a06a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd0f4d23f2154cb3694bfbe6498521e8d9edbec9d39319dc6b819c423082c34a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd0f4d23f2154cb3694bfbe6498521e8d9edbec9d39319dc6b819c423082c34a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd0f4d23f2154cb3694bfbe6498521e8d9edbec9d39319dc6b819c423082c34a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc87ddba695ea0fb38c2284a5e9f307b33b6246b5e114563af408739b2049ca1b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc87ddba695ea0fb38c2284a5e9f307b33b6246b5e114563af408739b2049ca1b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc87ddba695ea0fb38c2284a5e9f307b33b6246b5e114563af408739b2049ca1b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3f1524c97224b3796995508207653fbe298f5f7a761c934c3f77ddddad149136
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3f1524c97224b3796995508207653fbe298f5f7a761c934c3f77ddddad149136
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3f1524c97224b3796995508207653fbe298f5f7a761c934c3f77ddddad149136
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7dc01c7f08b67e2e69d190b86661520bbd4db3b6803e569e6dc8140701184f34
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7dc01c7f08b67e2e69d190b86661520bbd4db3b6803e569e6dc8140701184f34
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7dc01c7f08b67e2e69d190b86661520bbd4db3b6803e569e6dc8140701184f34

